
Chamber Choir 

Hudson Bland 
Claire Anne Boudreaux 

Taylor Brunning 
Miles Caradine 

Karen Carothers 
Callie Carter 

Sally Kate Dabney 
Tad Dabney 

Julia Rae East 
Mary Porter Fountain 

Lacey Grant 
Jack Green 

Emma Greene 
Noah Hackworth 

Benjamin Hale 
Julia Hardy 

Everett Heuer 
Emma Jenkins 

Caroline Kincaid 
William Kincaid 

Jacob Latil 
Liana Logan 

Lucas McKeown 
Janelle Minor 

Sarah Grace Moore 
Tacie Mott 

Amari Norphlet 
Ryleigh Overby 

Suhani Patel 
Laura Poole 
Layton Ray 
Ana Riser 

Currie Rogers 
Jenna Roland+ 

Andrew Sanford 
Emery Kate Schneider 

Michael Scruggs+ 
Jordan Smith 

Vivi Tomlinson 
Mary Carolyn Weathersbee 

Ellen Williams 
Nathan Woo 

+ Denotes an OHS Choir Captain 
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Mel Morse, Director of Bands 

Michael Swann, Asst. Band Director 

Jessica Roebuck, Asst. Band Director 

Jerin Harrison, Asst. Band Director 

W. Thomas Ardrey, Choir 

Tyler Kuntz, Orchestra 

John Davenport, Theater  

Kevin Jones, Art 

Amanda Gulledge, Art 

Oxford High School  

Administration 

Noah Hamilton, Principal 

Johnnie Dudley, Assistant Principal 

Dr. Nikki Logan, Assistant Principal 

Chris Bush, Assistant Principal 

Oxford School District 

Brian Harvey, Superintendent 

Bradley Roberson,  

Assistant Superintendent 
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Program 

I Love You/What A Wonderful World………Craig Hella Johnson, arr. 

Everett Heuer, Callie Carter, Soloists 
 Sarah Grace Moore, Vivi Tomlinson, Suhani Patel, Julia Hardy, Mary Carolyn 

Weathersbee, Jack Green, small ensemble 

O Love……………………………………………………….Elaine Hagenberg 

Let My Love Be Heard…………………………………..……Jake Runestad 

Jersey Boys Medley……………………………….…….…Mark Brymer, arr. 

Layton Ray and Jordan Smith, Soloists 

Killing Me Softly With His Song…………………..…..Deke Sharon, arr. 

Caroline Kincaid, Mary Carolyn Weathersbee, Vivi Tomlinson, Ana Riser, Suhani 
Patel, Sally Kate Dabney, Janelle Minor, Karen Carothers, soloists 

Currie Rogers, String Bass 

Yesterday…………………………………………………………Mac Huff, arr. 

The Class of 2021 

Somebody to Love…………………………………..…Roger Emerson, arr. 

Lucas McKeown, Emery Kate Schneider, Tacie Mott, soloists 
Nathan Woo, Drums, Currie Rogers, Bass Guitar, Michael Kincaid, Guitar 

Flight Song…………………………………………….…Kim Andre Arneson 

OHS Choir Class of 2021 

Karen Carothers                             University of Mississippi 

Sally Kate Dabney                   University of Mississippi 

Julia Rae East                    University of Mississippi 

Mary Porter Fountain                        University of Arkansas 

Jack Green               Washington University in St. Louis 

Emma Greene                    University of Mississippi 

Benjamin Hale                    University of Mississippi 

Caroline Kincaid              Belmont University 

Makayla Lipsey        Itawamba Community College 

Lucas McKeown      Elon University 

Janelle Minor                    University of Mississippi 
 
Amari Norphlet             Rust College 

Ryleigh Overby                    University of Mississippi 

Suhani Patel            University of Massachusetts- Boston 

Laura Poole                    University of Mississippi 

Ana Riser             Agnes Scott College 

Jenna Roland      The University of Southern Mississippi 

Mack Schuesselin                   University of Mississippi 

Ellen Williams                    University of Mississippi


